HCS MAIN GS PAPER 2024

HCS MAIN HISTORY PAPER 2024

HCS MAIN ENGLISH AND ESSAY 2024
HCS MAIN HINDI AND HINDI ESSAY 2024

> Online as well as Offline

> Total 44 Full test (11 GS MAIN+ 11 HISTORY
+11 HINDI +11 ENGLISH)

HCS MAIN GS TEST SERIES 2024

S. DATE/DAY TOPIC PART MARKS
NO.

1. Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
2 Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
3 Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
4 Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
5. Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
6 Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
7 Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
8. Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
0. Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200
10. Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200

11. Personalised Sceduling Full Length Test - 200



HCS MAIN HISTORY TEST SERIES 2024

N oo s wop

%

10.

11.

DATE/DAY

Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

TOPIC

Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test

Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test

Full Length Test

PART

MARKS

200
200
200
200
200
200

200

200
200

200

200

HCS MAIN ENGLISH AND ESSAY TEST SERIES

2024

DATE/DAY

Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

TOPIC

Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test

MARKS

100
100
100
100
100
100
100



10.

11.

Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test

Full Length Test

100
100
100

100

HCS MAIN HINDI AND ESSAY TEST SERIES
2024

MARKS

S.

%

10.

11.

DATE/DAY

Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling
Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

Personalised Sceduling

TOPIC

Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test

Full Length Test
Full Length Test
Full Length Test

Full Length Test

TOTAL FEE: Rs 95606/ 6000/-

PART

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Kushmanda IAS HCS Academy

Heartiest Congratulations for
Selection in HCS 202

GAURAV SABHARWAL




KUSHMANDA IAS HCS ACADEMY

HCS 2024

Exam Date : 11th Feb 2024

SCO 302, TDI TOWN CENTRE,

PANIPAT

www.kushmanda.com
8607570992, 9728926678




